CNC Turning- and Milling Center
CHIRON

Mill 2000
Stock no. :2017-7647

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : CNC Turning- and Milling Center
Make : CHIRON
Type : Mill 2000
Year : 2008

Control type

Control

Storage location : Werk

Origin : Germany
Delivery time : immediately
Quotation : ex foundation
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

x-travel

y-travel

travel Z-axis, vertical
travel Z-axis, horizontal
workpiece length - max.
turning speeds

tool changer

tool taper

Internal cooling
Measuring probe
workpiece length
diameter of tools max.
weight of tools max.
spindle bearing diameter
hollow spindle diameter
Number of working hours
total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
Accessories:

Chip conveyor

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

Control - Siemens Sinumerik 840D Powerline

NC swivel head - £ 100°

Loading and unloading station for tools

Production package with HH pump - PF50 / FKA 900

seid

ler

WERKZIEUGMASCHINEN

2000 mm
480 mm
630 mm
715 mm
1400 mm
12000 U/min
165 x
HSK-A63
70 bar
Renishaw OMP 40
320 mm
75 mm
4 kg
70 mm
66 mm
51025 h
63 kw
11,60 t
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WERKZIEUGMASCHINEN

CHIRON

Stock no. :2017-7647

70 bar HD pump

Flush gun for Mill 2000
Rotating viewing window
Glass scales for lineal system
Ethernet connection

Barcode reader

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/CNC_Turning-_and_Milling_Center/CHIRON/Mill_2000/2017-7647
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https://www.youtube.com/watch/2EZQ2gFVE-g
https://www.youtube.com/watch/2EZQ2gFVE-g
https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/CNC_Turning-_and_Milling_Center/CHIRON/Mill_2000/2017-7647

CNC Turning- and Milling Center
CHIRON

Mill 2000 WERKZIEUGMASCHINEN
Stock no. :2017-7647

MACHINE PICTURES
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CNC Turning- and Milling Center
CHIRON

Mill 2000 WERKIEUGMASCHINEN
Stock no. :2017-7647
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